I n vac a r e ®
S h o w e r  C h a i r s
Invacare® I-Fit™ and Invacare® CareGuard™ Shower Chairs offer stability, comfort and tool-less assembly in seconds.
Invacare® shower chairs are designed for individuals who require seating support when bathing or showering and provide
comfort and safety in the bathtub. Available with a composite or vinyl padded seat, shower chairs fit in most standard tubs and
showers.
1. Non-marring rubber tips
Invacare® I-Fit™ Shower Chair Features
Model # 9781, 9780
Tool-less assembly
Deep and wide seating surface
Contoured seat with drain holes and ergonomic backrest
Plastic legs with twist height adjustments
Numbering system built into legs to help keep chair level
Invacare® Vinyl Padded Shower Chair Features
Model # 9872
Vinyl seat and back are padded with 1.25" open-cell foam for comfort
Nine height adjustments in half-inch increments
Non-marring rubber tips
9781: With Back 9780: Without Back
1
HCPCS Code: E0240
HCPCS Code: E0240
9872
All references to HCPCS codes:  Providers are responsible for  determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting claims to the Medicare program, and should
consult an attorney or other advisor to discuss specific situations in further details.
1. Tool-less assembly
2. Retail packaging
1
2
1. Bariatric size
Invacare® CareGuard™ Tool-Less Shower Chair Features
Model # 96-2, 91-2
Tool-less assembly
Deep and wide seating surface
Contoured seat with ergonomic backrest
Textured seat with drain holes
Hand hole built into seat back for easy transport
Aluminum legs with half-inch snap button adjustments to help with stability
Wide-based crutch tips to help increase stability
Invacare® Bariatric Shower Chair Features
Model # 9785-2
700 lb. weight capacity
Wide, deep seating surface
Contoured seat and backrest
Adjustable height legs
Durable aluminum frame with dual cross brace for added stability
Backrest easily snaps into assembled seat frame with no tools required
96-2: With Back 	 91-2: Without Back
9785-2
1
HCPCS Code: E0240
HCPCS Code: E0240
All references to HCPCS codes:  Providers are responsible for  determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting claims to the Medicare program, and should
consult an attorney or other advisor to discuss specific situations in further details.
1. Tool-less assembly
2. Retail packaging
1
2
Invacare Corporation
USA
One Invacare Way
Elyria, Ohio
44035-4190
(800) 333-6900
Canada
570 Matheson Blvd. E.,
Unit 8
Mississauga, Ontario
L4Z 4G4 Canada
(800) 668-5324
©2012
Invacare Corporation.
All rights reserved.
Trademarks are identified
by the symbols ™ and
®.  All trademarks are
owned by or licensed
to Invacare Corporation
unless otherwise noted.
Specifications are subject
to change without
notification.
Form No. 11-237
111267
All references to HCPCS codes:  Providers are responsible for  determining the appropriate billing codes when submitting claims to the Medicare program, and should
consult an attorney or other advisor to discuss specific situations in further details.
Model # 	  	 Overall 	 Overall Base	 Seat to	 Product	 Weight	 Units Per	 Limited
		  Dimensions	 Dimensions	 Back Height	 Weight	 Capacity	 Carton	 Warranty
9780		  18" D	 17.25" D	 N/A	 8 lb. 4 oz.	 400 lb.	 2	 3 Years
		  20" W	 16.25" W
		  15"-21" H
9781		  18" D	 17.25" D	 14.25"	 10 lb.	 400 lb.	 2	 3 Years
		  20" W	 16.25" W
		  19.25"-35.25" H
9872		  16" D	 16.25"-17" D	 14.75"	 9 lb.	 250 lb.	 2	 3 Years
		  15.5" W	 19.25"-19.75" W
		  17.5"-22" H
91-2		  12.75" D	 9.5"-18.875" D	 N/A	 5 lb. 14 oz.	 315 lb.	 2	 3 Years
		  21" W	 17.25" W
		  16.125"-22" H
96-2		  12.75" D	 13.75"-18.875" D	 17.25"	 6 lb. 6 oz.	 315 lb.	 2	 3 Years
		  21" W	 17.25" W
		  16.125"-22" H
9785-2		  16.25" D	 21"-22" D	 13.5"	 11 lb.	 700 lb.	 2	 3 Years
		  17" W	 18.25"-18.75" W
		  16.25"-20" H
########